COGNITION

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

PRIZE
$250

SILVER
$750

GOLD
$1500

BEVERAGE
$2000

APPAREL
$3000

DINNER
$5000

ELITE
$7500

LOGO ON WEB,
SOCIAL MEDIA, &
NEWSLETTER

OPTION TO PROVIDE
PROMO ITEM

LOGO ON TABLE
TENTS

AR AR
ARAR
ARAR
ARAR
ARAR
(ARAR

POSTER/BANNER
SIZE FOR LOGO

2'X3'

2.5' X&'

2.5' X&'

3'X6'

3'X6'

3'X6'

4'X8'

# OF TICKETS TO
AWARDS DINNER

# OF SHIRTS

N

N

# OF TUMBLERS

LOGO PRINTED ON
SHIRTS

LOGO PRINTED ON
ANGLER BAGS

LOGO DISPLAYED AT
BARS & KOOZIES

COMPLIMENTARY
ANGLER FEES

TRADE SHOW LOGO
FEATURE

RECOGNIZED AS
OFFICIAL SPONSOR

AR




