RECOGNITION

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

	PRIZE \$250	SILVER \$750	GOLD \$1500	BEVERAGE \$2000	APPAREL \$3000	DINNER \$5000	ELITE \$7500
LOGO ON WEB, SOCIAL MEDIA, & NEWSLETTER		*	*	*	>	*	*
OPTION TO PROVIDE PROMO ITEM	*	*	*	*	-	*	*
LOGO ON TABLE TENTS	-	>	*	-	>	*	>
POSTER/BANNER SIZE FOR LOGO	2' X 3'	2.5' X 4'	2.5' X 4'	3' X 6'	3' X 6'	3' X 6'	4' X 8'
# OF TICKETS TO AWARDS DINNER	1	1	1	2	3	4	6
# OF SHIRTS	1	1	2	2	3	4	6
# OF TUMBLERS		1	1	2	3	4	6
LOGO PRINTED ON SHIRTS					>	*	>
LOGO PRINTED ON ANGLER BAGS						-	-
LOGO DISPLAYED AT BARS & KOOZIES				>			
COMPLIMENTARY ANGLER FEES						2	4
TRADE SHOW LOGO FEATURE						-	-
RECOGNIZED AS OFFICIAL SPONSOR							-